FCC C and F Block Broadband PCS Auction

Form 175 Accepted List (Initial)
Auction ID: 35

(Sorted by Applicant)
Date of Report:11/17/00

ATTACHMENT A

The following Form 175 Applicants have been judged 'Acceptable’ and have applied for the following licenses:

FCC Account# Name

Entrepreneur

Waiver Requested

0351303585 3DL Wireless, LLC
The following License(s)

OPEN

ALL C

ALL F

CLOSED

ALL C

0351831345 3G PCS, LLC
The following License(s)

OPEN

ALL C

ALL F

CLOSED

ALL C

0351610407 Ah! Wireless, L.L.C.
The following License(s)

OPEN

ALL C

ALL F

CLOSED

ALL C

0351503554 Alaska Native Wireless, L.L.C.
The following License(s)

OPEN

ALLC

ALL F

CLOSED

ALL C
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FCC C and F Block Broadband PCS Auction ATTACAMENT A wearg,,
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Form 175 Accepted List (Initial)
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(Sorted by Applicant) T USA
Date of Report:11/17/00
The following Form 175 Applicants have been judged 'Acceptable’ and have applied for the following licenses:

FCC Account# Name Entrepreneur Waiver Requested

0351046317 Allegheny Communications, Inc. *
The following License(s)

OPEN

ALL C

ALL F

CLOSED

ALL C

0351624432 ALLTEL Communications, Inc.
The following License(s)

OPEN

ALL C

ALL F

0351613214 Aloha Partners, L.P. *
The following License(s)

OPEN

ALLC

ALL F

CLOSED

ALL C

0351739495 ALPINE PCS, INC. *
The following License(s)

OPEN

ALL C

ALL F

CLOSED

ALLC

0351228435 Bijou Telephone Co-op. Assoc., Inc. *
The following License(s)
OPEN
BTA004-C3 BTA004-C4 BTA004-C5 BTAO007-C5 BTA010-C5 BTA020-C5 BTA020-F BTA022-F BTA024-F BTA025-F
BTA027-C5 BTA029-C5 BTA043-C2 BTA047-C5 BTA051-C4 BTAO051-C5 BTA056-C5 BTA059-C5 BTA062-C5 BTA062-F
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The following Form 175 Applicants have been judged 'Acceptable’ and have applied for the following licenses:

USA "’

FCC Account# Name

Entrepreneur

Waiver Requested

0351228435

The following License(s)

OPEN
BTA063-C2
BTA084-C5
BTA116-F
BTA136-C4
BTA172-C4
BTA190-F
BTA215-C5
BTA225-F
BTA245-F
BTA265-C3
BTA289-C5
BTA318-C5
BTA330-C5
BTA346-F
BTA359-C5
BTA374-F
BTA394-F
BTA412-C5
BTA436-F
BTA470-C5

CLOSED
BTAO007-C3
BTA029-C3
BTA059-C4
BTA085-C4
BTA127-C1
BTA162-C1
BTA189-C4
BTA220-C3
BTA244-C3
BTA274-C3

BTA067-C3
BTAO085-C5
BTA117-C2
BTA136-C5
BTA172-C5
BTA192-F

BTA216-F

BTA226-C5
BTA251-C2
BTA265-C4
BTA294-F

BTA319-C5
BTA333-C2
BTA350-C4
BTA361-C5
BTA376-C5
BTA398-C3
BTA412-F

BTA440-C5
BTA478-C5

BTA007-C4
BTA029-C4
BTA062-C3
BTA093-C3
BTA128-C3
BTA165-C3
BTA196-C3
BTA220-C4
BTA244-C4
BTA274-C4
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BTA067-C4
BTAQ91-F

BTA126-F

BTA141-C5
BTA174-C5
BTA196-C4
BTA218-C3
BTA227-C3
BTA252-C5
BTA265-C5
BTA295-C2
BTA321-C4
BTA335-F

BTA350-C5
BTA363-C3
BTA376-F

BTA398-C4
BTA414-C2
BTA441-C5
BTA480-C5

BTA008-C1
BTA030-C1
BTA062-C4
BTA093-C4
BTA128-C4
BTA165-C4
BTA204-C3
BTA226-C3
BTA251-C1
BTA289-C3

BTA067-C5
BTA093-C5
BTA127-C2
BTA147-F

BTA176-C5
BTA196-C5
BTA218-C4
BTA227-C4
BTA254-F

BTA268-C5
BTA297-F

BTA321-C5
BTA336-C5
BTA352-C3
BTA363-C4
BTA377-C5
BTA398-C5
BTA416-C2
BTA448-F

BTA483-F

BTA010-C3
BTA043-C1
BTA063-C1
BTAQ095-C3
BTA135-C3
BTA174-C3
BTA204-C4
BTA226-C4
BTA252-C3
BTA289-C4

Bijou Telephone Co-op. Assoc., Inc.

BTAQ72-F
BTAQ095-C5
BTA128-C5
BTA156-F
BTA176-F
BTA203-C2
BTA218-C5
BTA227-C5
BTA259-C3
BTA274-C5
BTA298-C4
BTA324-C5
BTA339-C3
BTA352-C4
BTA363-C5
BTA377-F
BTA398-F
BTA428-C5
BTA452-F
BTA490-F

BTA010-C4
BTA047-C3
BTAQ074-C3
BTAQ095-C4
BTA135-C4
BTA174-C4
BTA208-C1
BTA235-C3
BTA252-C4
BTA298-C3

BTAQ074-C5
BTAQ099-F

BTA130-C3
BTA159-C5
BTA177-F

BTA204-C5
BTA220-C5
BTA235-C5
BTA259-C4
BTA281-C3
BTA298-C5
BTA326-F

BTA339-C4
BTA352-C5
BTA364-C5
BTA382-C5
BTA399-F

BTA430-F

BTA461-C4
BTA493-F

BTA012-C1
BTA047-C4
BTAQ074-C4
BTA103-C1
BTA139-C1
BTA176-C3
BTA210-C1
BTA235-C4
BTA262-C3
BTA307-C3

*

BTAQ75-F
BTA101-F
BTA130-C4
BTA160-F
BTA179-C5
BTA212-C5
BTA221-C3
BTA239-C5
BTA259-C5
BTA281-C4
BTA307-C5
BTA328-C2
BTA339-C5
BTA352-F
BTA365-F
BTA382-F
BTA401-C5
BTA431-C3
BTA461-C5

BTA020-C3
BTA051-C3
BTA081-C3
BTA106-C3
BTA141-C3
BTA176-C4
BTA212-C3
BTA239-C3
BTA263-C3
BTA307-C4

BTAQ78-F

BTA106-C5
BTA130-C5
BTA164-F

BTA181-F

BTA214-C5
BTA221-C4
BTA240-F

BTA262-C4
BTA281-C5
BTA312-F

BTA329-C5
BTA341-C3
BTA357-C5
BTA368-C5
BTA388-C2
BTA402-C5
BTA431-C4
BTA463-C2

BTA020-C4
BTA056-C3
BTA081-C4
BTA106-C4
BTA141-C4
BTA179-C3
BTA212-C4
BTA239-C4
BTA263-C4
BTA316-C3

BTA081-C5
BTA107-F
BTA135-C5
BTA165-C5
BTA183-F
BTA215-C3
BTA221-C5
BTA241-C5
BTA262-C5
BTA284-F
BTA316-C5
BTA330-C3
BTA341-C4
BTA359-C3
BTA370-F
BTA389-F
BTA404-F
BTA431-C5
BTA470-C3

BTA027-C3
BTA056-C4
BTA084-C3
BTA110-C3
BTA159-C3
BTA179-C4
BTA214-C3
BTA241-C3
BTA268-C3
BTA316-C4

BTA084-C4
BTA110-C5
BTA136-C3
BTA172-C3
BTA189-C5
BTA215-C4
BTA222-F

BTA244-C5
BTA263-C5
BTA287-C2
BTA317-C2
BTA330-C4
BTA341-C5
BTA359-C4
BTA374-C5
BTA390-C5
BTA408-C5
BTA435-C2
BTA470-C4

BTA027-C4
BTA059-C3
BTA085-C3
BTA110-C4
BTA159-C4
BTA189-C3
BTA214-C4
BTA241-C4
BTA268-C4
BTA318-C3
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The following Form 175 Applicants have been judged 'Acceptable’ and have applied for the following licenses:
FCC Account# Name Entrepreneur Waiver Requested
0351228435 Bijou Telephone Co-op. Assoc., Inc. *
The following License(s)
CLOSED

BTA318-C4 BTA319-C3 BTA319-C4 BTA321-C3 BTA324-C3 BTA324-C4 BTA329-C3 BTA329-C4 BTA333-C1 BTA336-C3
BTA336-C4 BTA350-C3 BTA357-C3 BTA357-C4 BTA361-C3 BTA361-C4 BTA364-C3 BTA364-C4 BTA368-C3 BTA368-C4
BTA374-C3 BTA374-C4 BTA376-C3 BTA376-C4 BTA377-C3 BTA377-C4 BTA382-C3 BTA382-C4 BTA388-C1 BTA390-C3
BTA390-C4 BTA401-C3 BTA401-C4 BTA402-C3 BTA402-C4 BTA407-C1 BTA408-C3 BTA408-C4 BTA412-C3 BTA412-C4
BTA424-C1 BTA428-C3 BTA428-C4 BTA438-C1 BTA440-C3 BTA440-C4 BTA441-C3 BTA441-C4 BTA447-Cl1 BTA453-Cl
BTA461-C3 BTA463-C1 BTA465-C1 BTA478-C3 BTA478-C4 BTA480-C3 BTA480-C4

0351719124 Black Crow Wireless, L.P. *
The following License(s)

OPEN

ALL C

ALL F

CLOSED

ALL C

0351610503 Cable & Communications Corporation
The following License(s)

OPEN

ALL C

ALL F

0351231462 Chariton Valley Communication Corporation, Inc. *
The following License(s)

OPEN

BTA220-C5 BTA414-C2 BTA428-C5 BTA470-C3 BTA470-C4 BTA470-C5

CLOSED

BTA220-C3 BTA220-C4 BTA428-C3 BTA428-C4

0350244315 Choice Phone LLC
The following License(s)

OPEN

ALLC
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The following Form 175 Applicants have been judged 'Acceptable’ and have applied for the following licenses:
FCC Account# Name Entrepreneur Waiver Requested
0350244315 Choice Phone LLC
The following License(s)
OPEN
ALLF
0351239403 CitiCordless Incorporated *
The following License(s)
OPEN
ALL C
ALL F
CLOSED
ALL C
0351657054 Citifone PCS, LLC *
The following License(s)
OPEN
ALLC
ALL F
CLOSED
ALL C
0351151366 Command Connect, L.L.C. *
The following License(s)
OPEN
BTA265-C3 BTA265-C4 BTA265-C5 BTA341-C3 BTA341-C4 BTA341-C5 BTA452-F
CLOSED
BTA210-C1
0351130496 Commnet PCS, Inc. *
The following License(s)
OPEN

BTA045-C3 BTA045-C4 BTAO045-C5 BTA064-C3 BTA064-C4 BTA064-C5 BTAO077-C3 BTAO077-C4 BTAO077-C5 BTA128-C5
BTA172-C3 BTAl172-C4 BTA172-C5 BTA188-C3 BTA188-C4 BTA188-C5 BTA224-C3 BTA224-C4 BTA224-C5 BTA225-F
BTA244-C5 BTA250-F BTA294-F BTA299-C3 BTA299-C4 BTA299-C5
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The following Form 175 Applicants have been judged 'Acceptable’ and have applied for the following licenses:

USA "’

FCC Account# Name Entrepreneur Waiver Requested
0351130496 Commnet PCS, Inc. *

The following License(s)
CLOSED

BTA103-C1 BTA128-C3 BTA128-C4 BTA139-C1 BTA162-C1 BTA244-C3 BTA244-C4

0351146385 Commnet Wireless, Inc. *
The following License(s)

OPEN

BTA414-C2

0351654207 Connectbid, LLC *
The following License(s)

CLOSED

ALL C

0351524434 Cook Inlet/VS GSM V PCS, LLC *
The following License(s)

CLOSED

BTA007-C3 BTA007-C4 BTA008-C1 BTAO010-C3 BTA010-C4 BTA012-C1 BTAO020-C3
BTA029-C3 BTA029-C4 BTA030-C1 BTAO036-C3 BTA036-C4 BTA043-C1 BTAO047-C3
BTA056-C4 BTA059-C3 BTA059-C4 BTA062-C3 BTA062-C4 BTA063-C1 BTAO074-C3
BTA084-C3 BTA085-C3 BTA085-C4 BTA093-C3 BTA093-C4 BTA095-C3 BTAO095-C4
BTA110-C3 BTA110-C4 BTA127-C1 BTA128-C3 BTA128-C4 BTA135-C3 BTA135-C4
BTA159-C3 BTA159-C4 BTA162-C1 BTA165-C3 BTA165-C4 BTA167-C1 BTA174-C3
BTA179-C3 BTA179-C4 BTA189-C3 BTA189-C4 BTA196-C3 BTA204-C3 BTA204-C4
BTA212-C4 BTA214-C3 BTA214-C4 BTA220-C3 BTA220-C4 BTA226-C3 BTA226-C4
BTA239-C4 BTA241-C3 BTA241-C4 BTA244-C3 BTA244-C4 BTA251-C1 BTA252-C3
BTA261-C4 BTA262-C3 BTA263-C3 BTA263-C4 BTA268-C3 BTA268-C4 BTA270-Cl
BTA289-C4 BTA298-C3 BTA316-C3 BTA316-C4 BTA318-C3 BTA318-C4 BTA319-C3
BTA324-C4 BTA325-C1 BTA329-C3 BTA329-C4 BTA331-C3 BTA331-C4 BTA333-Cl
BTA357-C3 BTA357-C4 BTA358-C3 BTA358-C4 BTA361-C3 BTA361-C4 BTA364-C3
BTA374-C3 BTA374-C4 BTA376-C3 BTA376-C4 BTA377-C3 BTA377-C4 BTA382-C3
BTA390-C4 BTA401-C3 BTA401-C4 BTA402-C3 BTA402-C4 BTA407-C1 BTA408-C3
BTA413-C3 BTA424-C1 BTA428-C3 BTA428-C4 BTA438-C1 BTA440-C3 BTA440-C4
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BTA020-C4
BTA047-C4
BTAQ074-C4
BTA103-C1
BTA139-C1
BTA174-C4
BTA208-C1
BTA235-C3
BTA252-C4
BTA274-C3
BTA319-C4
BTA336-C3
BTA364-C4
BTA382-C4
BTA408-C4
BTA441-C3

BTA027-C3
BTA051-C3
BTA081-C3
BTA106-C3
BTA141-C3
BTA176-C3
BTA210-C1
BTA235-C4
BTA256-C1
BTA274-C4
BTA321-C3
BTA336-C4
BTA368-C3
BTA388-C1
BTA412-C3
BTA441-C4

BTA027-C4
BTA056-C3
BTA081-C4
BTA106-C4
BTA141-C4
BTA176-C4
BTA212-C3
BTA239-C3
BTA261-C3
BTA289-C3
BTA324-C3
BTA350-C3
BTA368-C4
BTA390-C3
BTA412-C4
BTA447-C1
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The following Form 175 Applicants have been judged 'Acceptable’ and have applied for the following licenses:

USA "’

FCC Account# Name

Entrepreneur

Waiver Requested

0351524434 Cook Inlet/VS GSM V PCS, LLC
The following License(s)

CLOSED

*

BTA453-C1 BTA461-C3 BTA463-C1 BTA465-C1 BTA478-C3 BTA478-C4 BTA480-C3 BTA480-C4

0351155284 Cross Telephone Company
The following License(s)

OPEN

BTA004-C3 BTA004-C4 BTAO004-C5 BTA341-C3 BTA341-C4 BTA341-C5

0351844459 IT&E Overseas, Inc.
The following License(s)

OPEN
BTA490-F BTA493-F

0351642254 Lafayette Communications Company L.L.C.

The following License(s)

OPEN
ALL C
ALL F
CLOSED
ALL C

0351152321 LastWave Partners
The following License(s)

OPEN

BTA004-C3 BTA004-C4
BTA027-C5 BTA029-C5
BTA059-C5 BTA062-C5
BTAO078-F BTAO081-C5
BTA106-C5 BTA107-F
BTA135-C5 BTA136-C3
BTA165-C5 BTA174-C5
BTA190-F BTA192-F
BTA215-C5 BTA216-F
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BTA004-C5
BTA036-C5
BTA062-F

BTA084-C4
BTA110-C5
BTA136-C4
BTA176-C5
BTA196-C4
BTA218-C3

BTAO007-C5
BTA043-C2
BTA063-C2
BTA084-C5
BTA116-F

BTA136-C5
BTA176-F

BTA196-C5
BTA218-C4

BTA010-C5
BTA047-C5
BTA067-C3
BTAO085-C5
BTA117-C2
BTA141-C5
BTA177-F

BTA203-C2
BTA218-C5

BTA020-C5
BTAO50-F
BTA067-C4
BTAQ091-F
BTA126-F
BTA147-F
BTA179-C5
BTA204-C5
BTA220-C5

BTA020-F
BTA051-C4
BTA067-C5
BTA093-C5
BTA127-C2
BTA156-F
BTA181-F
BTA212-C5
BTA221-C3

BTA022-F
BTA051-C5
BTAQ72-F
BTAQ095-C5
BTA130-C3
BTA159-C5
BTA183-F
BTA214-C5
BTA221-C4

BTA024-F
BTA055-C2
BTAQ074-C5
BTAQ099-F
BTA130-C4
BTA160-F
BTA185-F
BTA215-C3
BTA221-C5

BTA025-F
BTA056-C5
BTAQ75-F
BTA101-F
BTA130-C5
BTA164-F
BTA189-C5
BTA215-C4
BTA222-F
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The following Form 175 Applicants have been judged 'Acceptable’ and have applied for the following licenses:

USA "’

FCC Account# Name

Entrepreneur

Waiver Requested

0351152321

LastWave Partners

The following License(s)

OPEN
BTA226-C5
BTA252-C5
BTA265-C3
BTA288-F
BTA318-C5
BTA330-C5
BTA341-C5
BTA358-C5
BTA365-F
BTA382-F
BTA399-F
BTA425-F
BTA448-F
BTA480-C5

CLOSED
BTAO007-C3
BTA029-C3
BTA056-C4
BTA084-C3
BTA110-C4
BTA167-C1
BTA204-C3
BTA226-C3
BTA252-C4
BTA274-C3
BTA318-C4
BTA331-C4
BTA361-C4
BTA377-C4
BTA407-C1
BTA440-C3

BTA227-C3
BTA254-F
BTA265-C4
BTA289-C5
BTA319-C5
BTA331-C5
BTA346-F
BTA358-F
BTA368-C5
BTA385-F
BTA401-C5
BTA428-C5
BTA452-F
BTA482-F

BTA007-C4
BTA029-C4
BTA059-C3
BTA085-C3
BTA127-C1
BTA174-C3
BTA204-C4
BTA226-C4
BTA256-C1
BTA274-C4
BTA319-C3
BTA333-C1
BTA364-C3
BTA382-C3
BTA408-C3
BTA440-C4
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BTA227-C4
BTA259-C3
BTA265-C5
BTA295-C2
BTA321-C4
BTA333-C2
BTA350-C4
BTA359-C3
BTA370-F

BTA388-C2
BTA402-C5
BTA430-F

BTA460-F

BTA483-F

BTA008-C1
BTA030-C1
BTA059-C4
BTA085-C4
BTA135-C3
BTA174-C4
BTA208-C1
BTA235-C3
BTA261-C3
BTA289-C3
BTA319-C4
BTA336-C3
BTA364-C4
BTA382-C4
BTA408-C4
BTA441-C3

BTA227-C5
BTA259-C4
BTA268-C5
BTA297-F
BTA321-C5
BTA335-F
BTA350-C5
BTA359-C4
BTA374-C5
BTA389-F
BTA404-F
BTA431-C3
BTA461-C4
BTA490-F

BTA010-C3
BTA036-C3
BTA062-C3
BTA093-C3
BTA135-C4
BTA176-C3
BTA210-C1
BTA235-C4
BTA261-C4
BTA289-C4
BTA321-C3
BTA336-C4
BTA368-C3
BTA388-C1
BTA412-C3
BTA441-C4

BTA235-C5
BTA259-C5
BTA274-C5
BTA298-C4
BTA324-C5
BTA336-C5
BTA352-C3
BTA359-C5
BTA374-F

BTA390-C5
BTA408-C5
BTA431-C4
BTA461-C5
BTA493-F

BTA010-C4
BTA036-C4
BTA062-C4
BTA093-C4
BTA141-C3
BTA176-C4
BTA212-C3
BTA239-C3
BTA262-C3
BTA298-C3
BTA324-C3
BTA350-C3
BTA368-C4
BTA390-C3
BTA412-C4
BTA447-C1

BTA239-C5
BTA261-C5
BTA281-C3
BTA298-C5
BTA326-F

BTA339-C3
BTA352-C4
BTA361-C5
BTA376-C5
BTA394-F

BTA412-C5
BTA431-C5
BTA463-C2

BTA012-C1
BTA043-C1
BTA063-C1
BTAQ095-C3
BTA141-C4
BTA179-C3
BTA212-C4
BTA239-C4
BTA263-C3
BTA307-C3
BTA324-C4
BTA357-C3
BTA374-C3
BTA390-C4
BTA413-C3
BTA453-C1

*

BTA240-F
BTA261-F
BTA281-C4
BTA307-C5
BTA328-C2
BTA339-C4
BTA352-C5
BTA363-C3
BTA376-F
BTA398-C3
BTA412-F
BTA435-C2
BTA470-C3

BTA020-C3
BTA047-C3
BTAQ074-C3
BTAQ095-C4
BTA159-C3
BTA179-C4
BTA214-C3
BTA241-C3
BTA263-C4
BTA307-C4
BTA325-C1
BTA357-C4
BTA374-C4
BTA401-C3
BTA424-C1
BTA461-C3

BTA241-C5
BTA262-C4
BTA281-C5
BTA312-F

BTA329-C5
BTA339-C5
BTA352-F

BTA363-C4
BTA377-C5
BTA398-C4
BTA413-C4
BTA436-F

BTA470-C4

BTA020-C4
BTA047-C4
BTAQ074-C4
BTA106-C3
BTA159-C4
BTA189-C3
BTA214-C4
BTA241-C4
BTA268-C3
BTA316-C3
BTA329-C3
BTA358-C3
BTA376-C3
BTA401-C4
BTA428-C3
BTA463-C1

BTA245-F

BTA262-C5
BTA284-F

BTA316-C5
BTA330-C3
BTA341-C3
BTA356-C2
BTA363-C5
BTA377-F

BTA398-C5
BTA413-C5
BTA440-C5
BTA470-C5

BTA027-C3
BTA051-C3
BTA081-C3
BTA106-C4
BTA165-C3
BTA189-C4
BTA220-C3
BTA251-C1
BTA268-C4
BTA316-C4
BTA329-C4
BTA358-C4
BTA376-C4
BTA402-C3
BTA428-C4
BTA465-C1

BTA251-C2
BTA263-C5
BTA287-C2
BTA317-C2
BTA330-C4
BTA341-C4
BTA357-C5
BTA364-C5
BTA382-C5
BTA398-F

BTA416-C2
BTA441-C5
BTA478-C5

BTA027-C4
BTA056-C3
BTA081-C4
BTA110-C3
BTA165-C4
BTA196-C3
BTA220-C4
BTA252-C3
BTA270-C1
BTA318-C3
BTA331-C3
BTA361-C3
BTA377-C3
BTA402-C4
BTA438-C1
BTA478-C3



FCC C and F Block Broadband PCS Auction ATTACAMENT A wearg,,
(\}

&
Form 175 Accepted List (Initial) S 2
) Z
Auction ID: 35 Z c =
) 2
: O\%/ %O\
(Sorted by Applicant) " USA
Date of Report:11/17/00
The following Form 175 Applicants have been judged 'Acceptable’ and have applied for the following licenses:
FCC Account# Name Entrepreneur Waiver Requested
0351152321 LastWave Partners *
The following License(s)
CLOSED

BTA478-C4 BTA480-C3 BTA480-C4

0351006515 Mid-Missouri Cellular, Inc.
The following License(s)
OPEN
ALL C
ALL F
0351826486 Musgrove Communications Corporation *

The following License(s)
OPEN
ALL C
ALL F
CLOSED
ALLC

0351954037 N.E. Colorado Cellular, Inc. *
The following License(s)

OPEN

ALL C

ALL F

CLOSED

ALL C

0351609036 NORTHCOAST COMMUNICATIONS, L.L.C. *
The following License(s)

OPEN

ALL C

ALL F

CLOSED

ALLC
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Form 175 Accepted List (Initial) § 2
Auction ID: 35 Z F@§
%
(Sorted by Applicant) v USA " N
Date of Report:11/17/00
The following Form 175 Applicants have been judged 'Acceptable’ and have applied for the following licenses:
FCC Account# Name Entrepreneur Waiver Requested
0351051493 NORTHEAST COMMUNICATIONS OF WISCON! *
The following License(s)

OPEN

ALL C

ALL F

CLOSED

ALL C

0351500166 Pinpoint Wireless, Inc. *

The following License(s)

OPEN

ALL C

ALL F

CLOSED

ALL C

0351613418 Pioneer Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

The following License(s)
OPEN
BTA130-C3 BTA130-C4 BTA130-C5

0351117216 Purchase Communications
The following License(s)
OPEN

BTA020-C5 BTA020-F BTA047-C5 BTA062-C5 BTA062-F BTA067-C3 BTA067-C4 BTA067-C5 BTAO072-F BTA074-C5
BTAO78-F BTA081-C5 BTA084-C4 BTA084-C5 BTAO085-C5 BTAO091-F BTA093-C5 BTA095-C5 BTA106-C5 BTA126-F
BTA135-C5 BTA141-C5 BTA147-F BTA165-C5 BTA174-C5 BTA176-C5 BTA176-F BTA177-F BTA189-C5 BTA204-C5
BTA214-C5 BTA220-C5 BTA225-F BTA226-C5 BTA235-C5 BTA252-C5 BTA263-C5 BTA281-C3 BTA281-C4 BTA281-C5
BTA294-F BTA295-C2 BTA312-F BTA316-C5 BTA335-F BTA339-C3 BTA339-C4 BTA339-C5 BTA359-C3 BTA359-C4
BTA359-C5 BTA368-C5 BTA377-C5 BTA377-F BTA382-C5 BTA382-F BTA394-F BTA414-C2 BTA428-C5 BTA431-C3
BTA431-C4 BTA431-C5 BTA436-F BTA470-C3 BTA470-C4 BTA470-C5 BTA478-C5
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FCC C and F Block Broadband PCS Auction ATTACHMENT A (ONCATIO,,
(\}

Form 175 Accepted List (Initial) (9“ 2
Auction ID: 35 Z F@§
%
(Sorted by Applicant) v USA " N
Date of Report:11/17/00
The following Form 175 Applicants have been judged 'Acceptable’ and have applied for the following licenses:
FCC Account# Name Entrepreneur Waiver Requested
0351135321 RADHA KRUSHN Communications, Inc. *
The following License(s)
OPEN
ALL C
ALL F
CLOSED
ALL C
0351538144 San Isabel Telecom, Inc. *
The following License(s)
OPEN
BTA172-C3 BTA172-C4 BTA172-C5 BTA244-C5
CLOSED

BTA139-C1 BTA244-C3 BTA244-C4 BTA407-Cl

0352035362 SLO Cellular, Inc. *
The following License(s)

OPEN

ALL C

ALL F

CLOSED

ALL C

0351246276 SpectraCom, Inc. d/b/a PYXIS Communications *

The following License(s)
OPEN
BTA036-C5 BTA045-C3 BTA045-C4 BTAO045-C5 BTAO050-F BTAO055-C2 BTA064-C3 BTA064-C4 BTA064-C5 BTA077-C3
BTA077-C4 BTA077-C5 BTA185-F BTA188-C3 BTA188-C4 BTA188-C5 BTA224-C3 BTA224-C4 BTA224-C5 BTA250-F
BTA261-C5 BTA261-F BTA288-F BTA299-C3 BTA299-C4 BTA299-C5 BTA331-C5 BTA356-C2 BTA358-C5 BTA358-F
BTA385-F BTA413-C4 BTA413-C5 BTA425-F BTA460-F BTA482-F
CLOSED
BTA036-C3 BTA036-C4 BTA167-C1 BTA256-C1 BTA261-C3 BTA261-C4 BTA270-C1 BTA325-C1 BTA331-C3 BTA331-C4
BTA358-C3 BTA358-C4 BTA413-C3
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FCC C and F Block Broadband PCS Auction ATTACHMENT A (ONCATIO,,
(\}

Form 175 Accepted List (Initial) (9\& 2
Auction ID: 35 Z c §
(Sorted by Applicant) 7 Ush N
Date of Report:11/17/00
The following Form 175 Applicants have been judged 'Acceptable’ and have applied for the following licenses:
FCC Account# Name Entrepreneur Waiver Requested
0351111354 Summit Wireless, LLC *
The following License(s)
OPEN
ALL C
ALL F
CLOSED
ALL C
0351045363 SVC BidCo, L.P. *
The following License(s)
CLOSED

BTA010-C3 BTA010-C4 BTA027-C3 BTA027-C4 BTA029-C3 BTA029-C4 BTAO036-C3 BTA036-C4 BTA051-C3 BTA056-C3
BTA056-C4 BTA059-C3 BTA059-C4 BTA062-C3 BTA062-C4 BTA074-C3 BTA074-C4 BTA081-C3 BTA081-C4 BTA084-C3
BTA085-C3 BTA085-C4 BTA095-C3 BTA095-C4 BTA106-C3 BTA106-C4 BTA110-C3 BTA110-C4 BTA141-C3 BTA141-C4
BTA159-C3 BTA159-C4 BTA174-C3 BTA174-C4 BTA196-C3 BTA204-C3 BTA204-C4 BTA212-C3 BTA212-C4 BTA226-C3
BTA226-C4 BTA235-C3 BTA235-C4 BTA239-C3 BTA239-C4 BTA241-C3 BTA241-C4 BTA252-C3 BTA252-C4 BTA256-C1
BTA261-C3 BTA261-C4 BTA262-C3 BTA263-C3 BTA263-C4 BTA268-C3 BTA268-C4 BTA274-C3 BTA274-C4 BTA289-C3
BTA289-C4 BTA298-C3 BTA318-C3 BTA318-C4 BTA319-C3 BTA319-C4 BTA321-C3 BTA324-C3 BTA324-C4 BTA329-C3
BTA329-C4 BTA331-C3 BTA331-C4 BTA336-C3 BTA336-C4 BTA350-C3 BTA357-C3 BTA357-C4 BTA358-C3 BTA358-C4
BTA364-C3 BTA364-C4 BTA368-C3 BTA368-C4 BTA374-C3 BTA374-C4 BTA401-C3 BTA401-C4 BTA402-C3 BTA402-C4
BTA408-C3 BTA408-C4 BTA413-C3 BTA440-C3 BTA440-C4 BTA441-C3 BTA441-C4 BTA447-C1 BTA461-C3 BTA480-C3
BTA480-C4

0351504528 Timberlake LLC *
The following License(s)

OPEN

ALL C

ALL F

CLOSED

ALLC

0351640556 Unbound PCS, LLC *
The following License(s)

OPEN

ALL F
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FCC C and F Block Broadband PCS Auction
Form 175 Accepted List (Initial)
Auction ID: 35

(Sorted by Applicant)
Date of Report:11/17/00

ATTACHMENT A
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The following Form 175 Applicants have been judged 'Acceptable’ and have applied for the following licenses:

USA "’

FCC Account# Name

Entrepreneur

Waiver Requested

0351640556

OPEN
BTAO007-C5
BTA047-C5
BTA064-C5
BTA084-C5
BTA136-C3
BTA176-C5
BTA212-C5
BTA221-C4
BTA239-C5
BTA262-C5
BTA287-C2
BTA317-C2
BTA330-C5
BTA352-C4
BTA363-C4
BTA398-C3
BTA416-C2
BTA463-C2

CLOSED
ALL C

0351124029

Unbound PCS, LLC
The following License(s)

BTA010-C5
BTA051-C4
BTA067-C3
BTAO085-C5
BTA136-C4
BTA179-C5
BTA214-C5
BTA221-C5
BTA241-C5
BTA263-C5
BTA289-C5
BTA318-C5
BTA331-C5
BTA352-C5
BTA363-C5
BTA398-C4
BTA428-C5
BTA470-C3

BTA020-C5
BTA051-C5
BTA067-C4
BTA093-C5
BTA136-C5
BTA188-C3
BTA215-C3
BTA224-C3
BTA244-C5
BTA265-C3
BTA295-C2
BTA319-C5
BTA333-C2
BTA356-C2
BTA364-C5
BTA398-C5
BTA431-C3
BTA470-C4

BTA027-C5
BTA055-C2
BTA067-C5
BTAQ095-C5
BTA141-C5
BTA188-C4
BTA215-C4
BTA224-C4
BTA251-C2
BTA265-C4
BTA298-C4
BTA321-C4
BTA336-C5
BTA357-C5
BTA368-C5
BTA401-C5
BTA431-C4
BTA470-C5

VTel Wireless, Inc.

The following License(s)

OPEN
ALL C
ALL F
CLOSED
ALL C
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BTA029-C5
BTA056-C5
BTAQ074-C5
BTA106-C5
BTA159-C5
BTA188-C5
BTA215-C5
BTA224-C5
BTA252-C5
BTA265-C5
BTA298-C5
BTA321-C5
BTA339-C3
BTA358-C5
BTA374-C5
BTA402-C5
BTA431-C5
BTA478-C5

BTA036-C5
BTA059-C5
BTAQ77-C3
BTA110-C5
BTA165-C5
BTA189-C5
BTA218-C3
BTA226-C5
BTA259-C3
BTA268-C5
BTA299-C3
BTA324-C5
BTA339-C4
BTA359-C3
BTA376-C5
BTA408-C5
BTA435-C2
BTA480-C5

*

BTA043-C2
BTA062-C5
BTAQ77-C4
BTA117-C2
BTA172-C3
BTA196-C4
BTA218-C4
BTA227-C3
BTA259-C4
BTA274-C5
BTA299-C4
BTA328-C2
BTA339-C5
BTA359-C4
BTA377-C5
BTA412-C5
BTA440-C5

BTA045-C3
BTA063-C2
BTAQ77-C5
BTA127-C2
BTA172-C4
BTA196-C5
BTA218-C5
BTA227-C4
BTA259-C5
BTA281-C3
BTA299-C5
BTA329-C5
BTA350-C4
BTA359-C5
BTA382-C5
BTA413-C4
BTA441-C5

BTA045-C4
BTA064-C3
BTA081-C5
BTA128-C5
BTA172-C5
BTA203-C2
BTA220-C5
BTA227-C5
BTA261-C5
BTA281-C4
BTA307-C5
BTA330-C3
BTA350-C5
BTA361-C5
BTA388-C2
BTA413-C5
BTA461-C4

BTA045-C5
BTA064-C4
BTA084-C4
BTA135-C5
BTA174-C5
BTA204-C5
BTA221-C3
BTA235-C5
BTA262-C4
BTA281-C5
BTA316-C5
BTA330-C4
BTA352-C3
BTA363-C3
BTA390-C5
BTA414-C2
BTA461-C5



FCC C and F Block Broadband PCS Auction
Form 175 Accepted List (Initial)

Auction ID: 35

(Sorted by Applicant)
Date of Report:11/17/00

ATTACHMENT A

The following Form 175 Applicants have been judged 'Acceptable’ and have applied for the following licenses:

FCC Account# Name

Entrepreneur

Waiver Requested

0351639126 Westel L.P.
The following License(s)

OPEN

ALL C

ALL F

CLOSED

ALL C

0351133454 Wireless Group, L.L.C.

The following License(s)
OPEN
ALL C
ALL F
CLOSED
ALL C

0351054305 Zinga Wireless, LLC
The following License(s)

OPEN

ALL C

ALL F

CLOSED

ALL C
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